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ANNUAL EXAM : APRIL-2019

SHREYAS VIDYALAYA (E.M.) / SILVER OAK ( E.M.& G.M.) PRIMARY,SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY

S

STD-11 STD-11
DATE DAY STD-1 STD-2 STD-3 STD-4 STD-5 STD-6 STD-7 STD-8 STD-9 .
Commerce Science
Health &
3/4/2019 | Wednesday - - - - - - - - Physical Edu. P.E. -
(1 hour)
4/4/2019 Thursday Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Computer Computer Computer
5/4/2019 Friday - - - - - - - - Drawing - -
: . . . I . Science & . ) .
8/4/2019 Monday Mathematics | English (FL) | Mathematics | English (FL) Hindi Mathematics Tech Mathematics Mathematics Accountancy Physics
9/4/2019 Tuesday - - Gujarati Mathematics Gujarati Hindi English (FL) | Social Science Gujarati Economics -
10/4/2019 | Wednesday - - EVS Gujarati Mathematics | English (FL) | Social Science Hindi Science & Tech. Gujarati Chemistry
. . . Science & . X i i .
11/4/2019 Thursday English (FL) | Mathematics - EVS English (FL) Tech Gujarati Science & Tech. Sanskrit English (FL)
. . L . ) . . . . e Mathematics/
12/4/2019 Friday - - English (FL) Hindi EVS Gujarati Mathematics Gujarati English (FL) Statistics Biology
Organisation of
13/4/2019 Saturday - - - - - Social Science Sanskrit English (FL) Social Science Commerce &
Management
15/4/2019 Monday - - - - - Sanskrit Hindi Sanskrit Hindi - English (FL)
Result Date 25/4/19 25/4/19 26/4/19 27/4/19 29/4/19 30/4/19 1/5/2019 2/5/2019 3/5/2019 4/5/2019 4/5/2019
TIME 8tol0a.m. | 8tol0a.m. | 8tol0a.m. | 8to10a.m. 8to 10 a.m. 8tol1l0a.m. | 8to10a.m. 8to10a.m. 8to10a.m. 8to10a.m. 8to 10 a.m.
NOTE : 1. Students must come to school as per regular time - 7-10 a.m.

2.Std 1to 5 & 9 (2 hours paper) Time 8.00 to 10.00 a.m. ( Std-9 th Computer/P.E. / Drawing 1 hour paper)

3. Std 6 to 8(3 hours paper) Time 8.00 to 11.00 a.m.
4. On Saturday exam will be held in the morning for all Students.
5. Std -11 Commerce (3 hours paper) Time 8.00 to 11.00 a.m. ( Computer 2 hours paper )
6. Std -11 Science (3 hours ) Time 8.00 to 11.00 a.m.
7.Summer Vacation Date : From 6/5/19 To 8/6/19.
8. School will begin from 10/06/2019 regular timing - 7.10 am.

www.shreyas.edu.in

email.

info@shreyasschool.com

Mrs.Nita P. Jani

Exam Co-ordinator

Shreyas (Samarpan),Alankar

& Silver Oak school
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SHREYAS VIDYALAYA / SILVER OAK SCHOOL
Time Table for the Annual Evaluation 2018-19

K.G.Section
Computer,Music & Art : 22-3-19 Friday to 03-4-19 Wednesday

Time Table for Oral & Written

Junior K.G. Subject Senior K.G.
4-4-2019 Thursday English |5-4-2019 Friday
8-4-2019 Monday Maths |[9-4-2019 Tuesday
10-4-2019 Wednesday G.K. 11-4-2019 Thursday

e All the fees for the year 2018-19 should be cleared latest by 4th April '2019.
¢ Please bring your child's fee card on the day of the result.
¢ Please send 2 sharpened pencils,eraser & sharpner on the days mentioned above.
* Open House (Report Reading) Day : Thursday Date :25/4/19 Time : 8.00 to 10.00 a.m.
¢ Sr.K.G. Parents will have to fill up a new Admission from for Std.1. on the day
of the K.G.Result.Please bring a zerox copy of the child's Birth certificate and

the original copy for verification.Fees for Std.1.will have to be paid within two days.

Unit - Head Mrs.Nita P. Jani
Exam Co-ordinator
Shreyas (Samarpan),Alankar
& Silver oak school
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